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How Can My Organization Get Involved in Money Smart Week? 
 
Please contact the Federal Reserve Bank representative or Chairperson in your state/region. If you are unsure 
who to contact or do not see your area listed, please contact Alejo or Tiffany.  Note: Regions highlighted in 
GREY are independent from the Chicago Fed and may have processes, structure and policies outside of this 
partner kit.  
 

All States     
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
All  Federal Reserve Bank of 

Chicago 
Alejo Torres (312) 322-2287 Alejo.Torres@chi.frb.org 

All  Federal Reserve Bank of 
Chicago 

Tiffany Butler (312) 322-2920 Tiffany.Butler@chi.frb.org 

All – ALA Member 
Libraries 

American Library 
Association 

Michael Dowling (800) 545-2433 
ext. 3200  

mdowling@ala.org 

     

Colorado     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
All Federal Reserve Bank of 

Kansas City - Denver 
Branch 

Stacee Montague (303) 572-2385 Stacee.montague@kc.frb.org 

     
Illinois     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
 
-Bloomington/Normal 
 
 
-Capitol Area 
 
 
-Champaign County 
 
 
-Chicago 
 
 
-Decatur 
 
 
-DuPage County 
 
 
-Peoria 
 
 

 
COUNTRY Financial  
 
 
Bank of Springfield 
 
 
PNC Bank 
 
 
Chicago Fed 
 
 
Soy Capitol Bank 
 
 
The DuPage Community 
Foundation 
 
Soy Capitol Bank 
 
 

 
Melissa Libert 
 
 
Monica Dyson 
 
 
Dave Henry 
 
 
Tiffany Butler 
 
 
Gretchen Murphy 
 
 
Barb Szczepaniak 
 
 
Tammy Bomleny 
 
 

 
(309) 821-4363 
 
 
(217) 241-6203 
 
 
(217) 363-4083 
 
 
(312) 322-2920 
 
 
(217) 421-9621 
 
 
(630) 665-5556 
 
 
(309) 687-6004 
 
 

 
melissa.libert@countryfina
count.com 
 
mdyson@bankofspringfield
.com 
 
david.henry@pnc.com 
 
 
Tiffany.Butler@chi.frb.org 
 
 
gmurphy@soybank.com 
 
 
barbs@dcfdn.org 
 
 
tbomleny@soybank.com 
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-Rockford 
 
 
-Vermillion County 

Members Alliance Credit 
Union 
 
Education Personnel FCU 

Lorna Cote 
 
 
Hope Garrett 

(815) 226-2260 
ext. 313 
 
(217) 446-0777 

lcote@membersalliance.org 
 
 
hgarrett@epfcu.com 

     

Indiana     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
 
-Bartholomew County 
 
 
-Central/Indianapolis  
 
 
-Central/Indianapolis 
 
 
-Elkhart 
 
 
-Evansville  
 
 
-Fort Wayne 
 
 
-Jeffersonville  
 
 
-Knox County  
 
 
-Lafayette/Tippecanoe 
County 
 
-Marshall County 
 
 
-Northwest 
 
 
-South Bend 
 
 
-Terra Haute  

 
Warren Ward Associates  
 
 
Networks Financial 
Institute at ISU 
 
CollegeChoice 529 Direct 
Savings Plan 
 
 
 
 
Dunigan Family YMCA 
 
 
Purdue Cooperative 
Extension Service 
 
Southern Indiana Asset 
Building Coalition  
 
United Way of Knox 
County 
 
United Way of Greater 
Lafayette 
 
ExecuEssential 
Administrative Services 
 
Centier Bank 
 
 
Purdue Extension 
 
 
St. Mary of the Woods 
College  

 
Jalene Hahn 
 
 
Martha Henn 
 
 
Temeka Easter 
 
 
Chris Petersen –
Grosse 
 
Dian Braun 
 
 
Vickie Hadley 
 
 
Whitney Bishop 
 
 
Amanda Quirk 
 
 
Laura Carson 
 
 
Marla Murasko 
 
 
Dian Reyome 
 
 
Edie Sutton 
 
 
James Tanoos 

 
(812) 379-1120 
 
 
(317) 220-8458 
 
 
(317) 332-0787 
 
 
(574) 522-3561 
 
 
(812) 426-6210  
ext. 4312 
 
(260) 481-6826 
 
 
(812) 206-7514 
 
 
(812) 882-3624 
 
 
(765) 742-9077 
ext. 233 
 
(866) 542-2535 
 
 
219-755-6140 
ext. 1832 
 
(574) 235-9604 
 
 
(812) 535-5189 

 
jalene@warrenward 
associattes.com  
 
martha.henn@indstate.edu 
 
 
TEaster@upromise.com 
 
 
cpgrosse@earthlink.net 
 
 
braun@ymca.evansville.net 
 
 
hadleyv@purdue.edu 
 
 
Whitney@assetbuilding 
coalition.org 
 
amandaknoxuw@sbcglobal
.net 
 
lcarson@uw.lafayette.in.us 
 
 
Execuessential@gmail.com 
 
 
dreyome@centier.com 
 
 
suttonee@purdue.edu 
 
 
Jtanoos@smwc.edu 

     
Iowa     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

 
-All Iowa 

 
Kuster, Ltd. 

 
Joanne Kuster 

 
(515) 991-5632 

 
joanne@kusterltd.com 



 7 

 
-Cedar Falls 
 
 
-Council Bluffs 
 
 
-Council Bluffs 
 
 
-Des Moines 
 
 
-Quad Cities 

 
Iowa State Extension 
 
 
TS Bank Institute 
 
 
Iowa State Extension 
 
 
Kuster, Ltd. 
 
 
BlackHawk Bank & Trust 

 
Michelle Temeyer 
 
 
Bob Mantell 
 
 
Marybeth 
Kaufman 
 
Joanne Kuster 
 
 
Janet Holton 

 
(319) 234-6811  
 
 
(712) 487-3181 
 
 
(712) 755-3104 
 
 
(515) 991-5632 
 
 
(309) 787-9534 

 
temeyer@iastate.edu 
 
 
bmantell@treynor.k12.ia.us 
 
 
mbkaufma@iastate.edu 
 
 
joanne@kusterltd.com 
 
 
jholton@choosethechief.co
m 

     
Michigan     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
-All Michigan 
 
 
-Lansing/Capitol Area 
 
 
 
-Northwest Michigan 

Federal Reserve Bank of 
Chicago – Detroit Branch 
 
Ingham County Treasurer 
& Land Bank 
 
 
Northwest Michigan 
Community Action 
Agency 

Martin Lavelle 
 
 
Eric Schertzing 
 
 
 
Jeannette 
Whetstone 

(313) 964-6150 
 
 
(517) 676-7233 
 
 
 
(231) 775-9781 

martin.lavelle@chi.frb.org 
 
 
tr_schertzing@ingham.org 
 
 
 
jwhetstone@nmcaa.net 

     
Missouri     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
-Kansas City  
 
 
-Springfield 
 
 
-St. Louis  

Federal Reserve Bank of 
Kansas City  
 
Springfield-Greene 
Library District 
 
PNC Bank 

Gigi Wolf 
 
 
Kay Raider  
 
 
Laurel Peterson 

(816) 881-2736 
 
 
(417) 616-0537 
 
 
(309) 823-3934 

Gigi.wolf@kc.frb.org 
 
 
kayr@thelibrary.org 
 
 
laurel.peterson@pnc.com 

     
Nebraska     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
-All Nebraska Federal Reserve Bank of 

Kansas City – Omaha 
Branch  

Jennifer Clark  (402) 221-5560 Jennifer.clark@kc.frb.org 

     
New Jersey     
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
-Sussex County  Rutgers Cooperative 

Extension 
Barbara O’Neal  (732) 932-9155 

ext. 250 
oneal@aesop.rutgers.edu 
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Oregon     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
All Oregon  First Tech Credit Union Ryan McKernan (503) 350-3359 Ryan.mckernan@firsttech 

cu.com 
     
Texas     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
-Austin  
 
 
-El Paso 
 
 
-Houston  
 
 

Federal Deposit 
Insurance Corporation  
 
Federal Reserve Bank of 
Dallas- El Paso Branch 
 
Federal Reserve Bank of 
Dallas – Houston Branch  
 

Gina Vincent  
 
 
Yvonne Fernandez 
 
 
Jackie Hoyer 
 
 
 

(972)761-2504 
 
 
(915)521-5259 
 
 
(713) 483-3134 
 
 

gvincent@fdic.gov 
 
 
yvonne.fernandez@dal.frb.
org 
 
Jackie.hoyer@dal.frb.org 
 
 

     
Washington     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

-All Washington  WSCPA/WA Jump$tart Amy O’Donnell  (425) 586-1140 aodonnell@wscpa.org 

     
Wisconsin     

Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 

-All Wisconsin 
 
 
-Dane County 
 
 
-Dodge County 
 
 
-Douglas County 
 
 
-Douglas County 
 
 
-Eau Claire Area 
 
 
-Fond du Lac County 
 
 
-Fond du Lac County 
 
 
 

WI Dept. of Financial 
Institutions 
 
Summit Credit Union 
 
 
Absolute Home 
 
 
UW Extenstion – 
Douglas County 
 
UW Extension – Douglas 
County 
 
Royal Credit Union 
 
 
Fond du Lac Public 
Library 
 
Consumer Credit 
Counseling Services 
 
 

Teresa Walker 
 
 
Amy Crowe 
 
 
Michael Firchow 
 
 
Joan Wimme 
 
 
Linda Bruce 
 
 
Mary Ginder 
 
 
Lori Burgess 
 
 
Tammy Matzdorf 
 
 
 

(608) 267-1713 
 
 
(608) 243-5000 
 
 
(920) 386-3790 
 
 
(715)395-1363 
 
 
(715) 395-1363 
 
 
(715) 833-8167 
 
 
(920) 929-7080 
ext. 126 
 
(920) 907-4344 
 
 
 

teresa.walker@wisconsin. 
gov 
 
Amy.Crowe@summitcredit
union.com 
 
Michael@absoluteonestop.
com 
 
Joan.Wimme@ces.uwex. 
edu 
 
Linda.Bruce@uwex.edu 
 
 
maryg@rcu.org 
 
 
burgess@fdlpl.org 
 
 
tammycccssheb@yahoo. 
com 
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-Fox Cities Area 
 
 
-Fox Cities Area 
 
 
-Green Bay Area 
 
 
-Green Bay Area 
 
 
-Kenosha County 
 
 
-La Crosse County 
 
 
-La Crosse County 
 
 
-La Crosse County 
 
 
-Lafayette County 
 
 
-Lac du Flambeau 
Region 
 
-Manitowoc County 
 
 
-Marshfield Area 
 
 
-Menominee County 
 
 
-Milwaukee Area 
 
 
-Northwest Wisconsin 
 
 
-Northwest Wisconsin 
 
 
-Oconto County 
 
 
-Ozaukee County 
 
 

Capital Credit Union 
 
 
Fox Communities Credit 
Union 
 
Catholic Charities Budget 
Counseling 
 
Green Bay Area Chamber 
of Commerce 
 
United Way of Kenosha 
County 
 
UW Extension – La 
Crosse County 
 
Consumer Credit 
Counseling Services 
 
Marine Credit Union 
 
 
UW Extension – 
Lafayette County 
 
Wigamig Owners Loan 
Fund, Inc.  
 
M&I Bank 
 
 
United Way 
 
 
Menominee Tribal 
Enterprises 
 
Wells Fargo 
 
 
WI Indianhead Technical 
College 
 
UW Extension – 
Washburn County 
 
NEW Credit Union 
 
 
UW Extension – Ozaukee 
County 
 

Cindi Witt 
 
 
Linda Fickau 
 
 
Bobbie Lison 
 
 
Nancy Schopf 
 
 
Jennifer White 
 
 
Mary Meehan-
Strub 
 
Kimberly Woggon 
 
 
Liz Malott 
 
 
Mary Lynn 
Knellwolf 
 
Fern Orie 
 
 
Sue Novak 
 
 
Sara Krenn 
 
 
Sharon Waukau 
 
 
Daniel Sweeney 
 
 
Teri Schult 
 
 
Deb Meyer 
 
 
Laura Schenkoski 
 
 
Carol Bralich 
 
 

(920) 731-3195  
ext. 3422 
 
(920) 993-3736 
 
 
(920) 437-7531 
 
 
(920) 437-8704 
 
 
(262) 658-4104 
ext.19 
 
(608) 785-9593 
 
 
(608) 784-8380 
 
 
(608) 791-1350 
 
 
(608) 776-4820 
 
 
(715) 588-1600 
 
 
(920) 683-6710 
 
 
(715) 384-9992 
 
 
(715) 756-2311 
ext. 1153 
 
(414) 224-4224 
 
 
(715) 635-9120 
 
 
(715) 635-4444 
 
 
(920) 835-9718 
 
 
(262) 284-8291 
 
 

CindiW@Capitalcu.com 
 
 
lfickau@foxcu.org 
 
 
blison@gbdioc.org 
 
 
schopf@titletown.org 
 
 
jwhite@kenoshaunitedway.
org 
 
mary.meehan-
strub@ces.uwex.edu 
 
kimberly.woggon@yahoo.c
om 
 
Liz.malott@marinecu.com 
 
 
Mary.knellworlf@ces.uwex
.edu 
 
fern.orie@wigamig.org 
 
 
susan.novak@micorp.com 
 
 
unitedway.sarah@tznet. 
com 
 
sharonw@mtewood.com 
 
 
Daniel.Sweeney@wells 
fargo.com 
 
teri.schult@witc.edu 
 
 
deb.meyer@ces.uwex.edu 
 
 
lschenkoski@newcu.org 
 
 
carol.bralich@ces.uwex. 
edu 
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-Polk County 
 
 
-Rice Lake Area 
 
 
 
-Shawano County 
 
 
-Sheboygan County 
 
 
-Southwest Wisconsin 
 
 
-Southwest Wisconsin 
 
 
-Spooner Area 
 
 
-Washington County 
 
 
-Wausau Area 
 
 
-Wausau Area 
 
 
-Wausau Area 
 
 
-Winnebago County 
 
 
-Winnebago County 

Polk County Library 
Federation 
 
WI Indianhead Technical 
College 
 
 
UW Extension – 
Shawano County 
 
Consumer Credit 
Counseling Services 
 
EconomicsWisconsin 
Advisory Board 
 
EconomicsWisconsin 
Advisory Board 
 
WI Indianhead Technical 
College 
 
UW Extension – 
Washington County 
 
WI Housing & Economic 
Development 
 
United Way Marathon 
County 
 
U.S. Bank 
 
 
Oshkosh Public Library 
 
 
UW Extension – 
Winnebago County 

Colleen Gifford 
 
 
Teri Schult 
 
 
 
Linda Olson 
 
 
Matt Kautzer 
 
 
Bobbie Boyle 
 
 
Tim Strang 
 
 
Teri Schult 
 
 
Marma McIntee 
 
 
Arlene Scalzo 
 
 
JoAnn Janikowski 
 
 
Pam Anderson 
 
 
Janice Dibble 
 
 
Kristi Cutts 

(715) 485-8680 
 
 
(715) 635-9120 
 
 
 
(715) 526-4869 
 
 
(920) 458-3784 
 
 
N/A 
 
 
N/A 
 
 
(715) 635-9120 
 
 
(262) 335-4479 
 
 
(800) 628-4833 
 
 
(715) 848-2927 
 
 
(715) 843-8228 
 
 
(920) 236-5214 
 
 
(920) 232-1973 

giffordfoxwell@polkcounty
library.org 
 
teri.schult@witc.edu 
 
 
 
linda.olson@co.shawano. 
wi.us 
 
mattkautzer.cccs@yahoo. 
com 
 
redminer@centurytel.net 
 
 
tkstrang@centurytel.net 
 
 
teri.schult@witc.edu 
 
 
marma.mcintee@ces.uwex.
edu 
 
arlene.scalzo@wheda.com 
 
 
jjanikowski@unitedwaymc.
org 
 
pam.anderson@usbank.co
m 
 
Dibble@oshkoshpublic 
library.org 
 
KCutts@co.winnebago.wi.
us 

     

West Virginia     
Region Organization Contact Person Phone Email 
West Virginia  AARP Foundation  Susan LaFew (304) 340-4617 slewfew@aarp.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 




